FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK(MWP07)
● Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications.
● Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life.
● Suitable for applications requiring 3G testing prescribed by ANSI C136.31.
Construction
● Light engines are available in standard 4000 K and 5000 K (70 CRI) configurations.
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 3,700 to 18,000 Lumens.
● Tempered UV coated flat lens provide outstanding performance, uniformity and glare control.

Updated date: 2019-07-17
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MWP07 45W 27V 50K Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MWP07
Wall Pack Series
Note：1. Only 135W do not have emergency battery option.
2. Only 120-277V have Emergency battery option.
3. 27W is limited to 120-277V input only.
27   27W
45   45W
70   70W
90   90W
135 135W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
M   With Sensor
Blank  Without Sensor
Sensor (Option) Emergency Battery
(Option)
B  Emergency Battery
Blank  Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
27 120 0.23
27 208 0.13
27 240 0.11
27 277 0.10
45 120 0.38
45 208 0.22
45 240 0.19
45 277 0.16
45 347 0.13
45 480 0.09
70 120 0.58
70 208 0.34
70 240 0.29
70 277 0.25
70 347 0.20
70 480 0.15
90 120 0.75
90 208 0.43
90 240 0.38
90 277 0.32
90 347 0.26
90 480 0.19
135 120 1.13
135 208 0.65
135 240 0.56
135 277 0.49